AUSTRALIAN INTERNATIONAL AIRSHOW AEROSPACE & DEFENCE EXPO

AVALON 2079 .-

Monday 25 February

0730-

0730-

0805 -

0830 -

(1BO)

0900 -

(1BO)

1830-

1830 -

1900 -

1530

1630

1700

1700

1700

2200

2200

2300

2019 International Air Chief's Forum

2019 Defence and Aerospace Industry
Conference

18th Australian Infernational Aerospace
Congress (AIAC18)

Australian Association of Unmanned Systems
(AAUS) Exploring an Unmanned Future
Conference - Day 1

Australian Space Industry Conference 2019
Plenary Session - Day 1

2019 Defence and Aerospace Industry
Dinner

Australian Association of Unmanned Systems
(AAUS) Exploring an Unmanned Future
Dinner

18th Australian International Aerospace
Congress (AIAC18) Dinner

y\"7:\Xe “AIRPORT GEELONG

Melbourne

Melbourne

Crown Conference Centre
Crown Promenade
Melbourne

The Victorian Arts Centre
Pavilion Room
Melbourne

Melbourne Convention and
Exhibition Centre (MCEC)
Melbourne

Melbourne

Left Bank
Melbourne

Derial
Melbourne

Hosted by
Chief of Air Force

Hosted by
Royal Australian Air Force

Hosted by
Engineers Australia and the
Royal Aeronautical Society

Hosted by
Australian Association of
Unmanned Systems (AAUS)

Hosted by

Space Industry Association of
Australia and

Aerospace Australia Limited

Hosted by
Chief of Air Force and
Aerospace Australia Limited

Hosted by
Australian Association of
Unmanned Systems (AAUS)

Hosted by
Engineers Australia and the
Royal Aeronautical Society

Program correct as of 5 December 2018

By invitation only

By invitation only

Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors,
conference delegates, media and
invited guests

Pre-registration required and o
registration fee is applicable

Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors,
conference delegates, media and
invited guests

Pre-registration required and a
registration fee is applicable

Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors,
conference delegates, media and
invited guests

Pre-registration required and a
registration fee is applicable

By invitation only

By invitation only

By invitation only



AUSTRALIAN INTERNATIONAL AIRSHOW AEROSPACE & DEFENCE EXPO

AVALON 2075 -

Tuesday 26 February

0700 -

0900

Exhibitor access to the event

0830-1735  18th Australian International Aerospace Crown Conference Centre  Hosted by Open to all exhibitors, frade visitors,
Congress (AIAC18) - Day 2 Crown Promenade Engineers Australia and the conference delegates, media and
Melbourne Royal Aeronautical Society invited guests
Pre-registration required and a
registration fee is applicable
0900-1700  AVALON 2019 Exposition Day 1
0900- 1345 ILS Workshop Theatrette Hosted by Open fo all exhibitors, trade visitors,
Exhibition Hall 1 Aerospace Australia Limited conference delegates, media and
invited guests
Pre-registration required
0900- 1600  Australian Airports Association (AAA) Conference Room 2 Hosted by Open to all AAA and ACl members
Victoria Division Meeting Airshow Conference Cenfre  Australian Airports Association and invited guests
(ARA) Pre-registration required
0930-1000  AVALON 2019 Official Opening Ceremony Conference Room 5 Hosted by By invitation only
Airshow Conference Centre  Aerospace Australia Limited
1000-1600  Australian Association of Unmanned Systems  Conference Room 7 Hosted by Open fo all exhibitors, trade visitors,
(AAUS) Exploring an Unmanned Future Airshow Conference Centre  Australian Association of conference delegates, media and
Conference - Day 2 Unmanned Systems (AAUS) invited guests
Pre-registration required and o
registration fee is applicable
1015-1045  USA Partnership Pavilion Opening Ceremony  USA Pavilion Hosted by Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors,
Event Exhibition Hall 3 Kallman Worldwide conference delegates, media and
invited guests
1030-1630  Awustralian Space Industry Conference 2019 Conference Room 5 Hosted by Open to all exhibitors, frade visitors,
-Day 2 Airshow Conference Cenfre  Space Industry Association of conference delegates, media and
Australia and invited guests
Aerospace Australia Limited Pre-egistration required. Entry to the
Day 2 session at Avalon is complimentary
1200- 1245  Flying Display
1200- 1430  AVALON 2019 Official Luncheon Chairmans Suite Hosted by By invitation only
Chalet N1 Aerospace Australia Limited
and Chief of Air Force
1400-1600  Innovation Pitchfest Theatrette Hosted by Open to all exhibitors, frade visitors,
Exhibition Hall 1 Defence Science Institute (DSI) conference delegates, media and
in partnership with invited guests
Aerospace Australia Limited, Pre-registration required
the Defence Innovation Parinership (DIP)
and Defence Innovation Network (DIN
1530-1700  South Australia the Defence State Defence SA, Stand 3624 Hosted by Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors,

Networking Event

Exhibifion Hall 3

South Australia Government

conference delegates, media and
invited guests



.- AUSTRALIAN INTERNATIONAL AIRSHOW AEROSPACE & DEFENCE EXPO

. AVALON 2079 .-

Tuesday 26 February

1600-1730

1730 for an
1830 start

1830 - 2300

1930 -2230

Flying Display

Official Victorian State Reception

HUM2019 Congress Dinner

United Kingdom High Commission Reception

Government House
Melbourne

Viibe Hotel Savoy
Melbourne

Melbourne

Hosted by
Governor of Victoria

Hosted by
Engineers Australia and the
Royal Aeronautical Society

Hosted by
British High Commission

By invitation only

By invitation only
(HUMS delegates only)

By invitation only



Wednesday 27 February
0700-

0900-

0900 -
0900 -
0900 -
0900 -

0900 -

0900 -

0900 -

1200 -
1200-

1330-
1400 -

0900

1200

1200

1200

1330

1600

1600

1600

1600

1230
1430

1400
1600

AUSTRALIAN INTERNATIONAL AIRSHOW AEROSPACE & DEFENCE EXPO

AVALON 2075 .-

Exhibitor access to the event

AVALON 2019 Exposition Day 2

18th Australian International Aerospace

Congress (AIAC18) - Day 3
Avalon Technical Presentafions

Airborne Law Enforcement Conference

Aircraft Owners & Pilots Associafion
(AOPA) Pacific Dialogue

Supply Chain Workshop

Flight Test Society of Australia (FTSA)

Symposium

Next Generation World Airports Conference

Rotortalk Conference

USA-Australia/Asia/Pacific 'Pitchfest’

Flying Display
AVALON 2019 Official Luncheon

Flying Display

Conference Room 2
Airshow Conference Centre

Conference Room 4
Airshow Conference Centre

Conference Room 1
Airshow Conference Centre

Theatrette
Exhibition Hall 1

Conference Room 6
Airshow Conference Centre

Conference Room 5
Airshow Conference Centre

Conference Room 7
Airshow Conference Centre

Conference Room 3
Airshow Conference Centre

Chairmans Suite
Chalet N1

Australian Business Aviation Association (ABAA) Conference Room 1
& International Business Aviation Council (IBAC) Airshow Conference Centre

Hosted by
Engineers Australia and the
Royal Aeronautical Society

Hosted by
Aitborne Law Enforcement
Association

Hosted by
Aircraft Owners & Pilots
Association (AOPA)

Hosted by
Aerospace Australia Limited

Hosted by
Flight Test Society of Australia
(FTSA)

Hosted by

Aerospace Australia Limited
Sponsored by

Airbiz

Hosted by

Australian Helicopter Industry
Association (AHIA) and
Aerospace Australia Limited

Hosted by
U.S. Commercial Service and
Aerospace Australia Limited

Sponsored by Kallman Worldwide Inc.

Hosted by
Aerospace Australia Limited
and Chief of Air Force

Hosted by

Australion Business Aviation
Association (ABAA) and Infernational
Business Aviation Council (IBAC)

Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors
conference delegates, media and
invited guests

Pre-registration required and a
registration fee is applicable

By invitation only

By invitation only

Open to all exhibitors, frade visitors,
conference delegates, media and
invited guests

Open to Flight Test Society of Australia
(FTSA) members and invifed guests
Pre-registration required

Open to all exhibitors, frade visitors
conference delegates, media and
invited guests

Pre-registration required

Open to AHIA Members and
and invited quests
Pre-registration required

Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors,
conference delegates, media and
invited guests

Pre-registration required

By invitation only

By invitation only



AUSTRALIAN INTERNATIONAL AIRSHOW AEROSPACE & DEFENCE EXPO

AVALON 2079 .-
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Wednesday 27 February

1400-1600  Innovation Pitchfest Theatrette Hosted by Open to all exhibitors, frade visitors
Exhibition Hall 1 Defence Science Institute (DSI) conference delegates, media and
in parmership with invited guests
Aerospace Australia Limited, Pre-registration required

the Defence Innovation Partnership (DIP)
and Defence Innovation Network (DIN)

1400-1600  The Australian Aviation Associations Forum  Conference Room 4 Hosted by Open to all members of all TAAAF
(TAAAF) Members General Assembly Airshow Conference Centre  The Australian Aviation member associations
Associations Forum (TAAAF) Pre-registration required
1600- 1645  AVALON 2019 Innovation Awards Theatrette Hosted by Open to all exhibitors, frade visitors
Exhibition Hall 1 Aerospace Australia Limited conference delegates, media and

invifed guests
Pre-registration required

1600-1700  Victorian Government Networking Event Victorian Government Hosted by Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors
Pavilion, Stand 2G17 Victorian Government conference delegates, media and
Exhibition Hall 2 invited guests

1600-1730  Flying Display

1900 - USA VIP Partnership Event Melbourne Hosted by By invitation only
Kallman Worldwide



Thursday 28 February
0700-

0900-

0900 -

0900 -

0900-

0900-

0900 -

1200 -
1200-

1330-
1400 -

1400 -

1400 -

1600 -

0900

1200

1300

1345

1600

1600

1600

1230
1430

1400
1600

1600

1600

1730

AUSTRALIAN INTERNATIONAL AIRSHOW AEROSPACE & DEFENCE EXPO

AVALON 2075 -

Exhibitor access to the event

AVALON 2019 Exposition Day 3

18th Australian International Aerospace

Congress (AIAC18) - Day 4
Avalon Technical Presentafions

Rotortalk Conference

Simulation Conference

Aviation Maintenance, Repair & Overhaul

Business Association (AMROBA)

Growing MRO Business in the Indo-Asia-Pacific

Flight Test Society of Australia (FTSA)

Symposium

FlySafe 2019 Aviation Safety Forum

Flying Display
AVALON 2019 Official Luncheon

Flying Display

Recreational Aviation Australia -
Professional Development Seminar

Single Aviation Industry Workshop

Women in Aviation International (WAI)

Australian Chapter Conference

Flying Display

Conference Room 2
Airshow Conference Centre

Conference Room 7
Airshow Conference Centre

Theatrette
Exhibition Hall 1

Conference Room 3
Airshow Conference Centre

Conference Room 6
Airshow Conference Centre

Conference Room 5
Airshow Conference Centre

Chairmans Suite
Chalet N1

Conference Room 4
Airshow Conference Centre

Conference Room 2
Airshow Conference Centre

Conference Room 7
Airshow Conference Centre

Hosted by
Engineers Australia and the
Royal Aeronautical Society

Hosted by

Australian Helicopter Industry
Association (AHIA) and
Aerospace Australia Limited

Hosted by
Asia Pacific Simulation Alliance

Hosted by
Aviation Maintenance, Repair &

Overhaul Business Association
(AMROBA)

Hosted by
Flight Test Society of Australia
(FTSA)

Hosted by

Civil Aviation Safety Authority,
Australian Transport Safety Bureau
and Airservices Australia

Hosted by
Aerospace Australia Limited
and Chief of Air Force

Hosted by
Recreational Aviation Australia

Hosted by
Defence Aviation Safety Authority

Hosted by
Women in Aviation Infernational
(WAI)

Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors
conference delegates, media and
invited guests

Pre-registration required and o
registration fee is applicable

Open to AHIA Members and
and invited guests
Pre-registration required

Open to all exhibitors, frade visitors
conference delegates, media and
invited guests

Pre-registration required

Open to all exhibitors, frade visitors
conference delegates, media and
invited guests

Pre-registration required

Open to FTSA members and invifed
quests
Pre-registration required

Open to all exhibitors, frade visitors
conference delegates, media and
invited guests

Pre-tegistration required

By invitation only

Open to all exhibitors, frade visitors
conference delegates, media and
invited guests

Pre-registration required

By invitation only

By invitation only
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3 MARCH

S\

26 FEBRUARY

Friday 1 March

0700 -

0900-

0900 -
0900-

0930-1

0930 -

1000 -

1000 -

1100 -

1200 -

1200 -

1230 -

1300

1330 -

1400-1
1400 -
1414 -

0900

1300

1700
0930

100

1100

1130

1200

1200

1300

1430

1330

1400

1400

700
2115
1515

Exhibitor access to the event
AVALON 2019 Exposition Day 4

Simulation Conference

Theatrette
Exhibition Hall 1

I

Hosted by

Asia Pacific Simulation Alliance

Drone Showcase open to Industry Professionals, Exhibitors and General Public visitors

Opening Keynote Presentation

Civil Aviation Safety Authority (CASA)

Drones for Industry
(Mining, Resources & Construction)

Drones in Search & Rescue
(Oceans, Outback & Beaches)

Robotics 2025 and Beyond
(What's the future)

Conference Room 5
Airshow Conference Centre

Conference Room 5
Airshow Conference Centre

Conference Room 4
Airshow Conference Centre

Conference Room 6
Airshow Conference Centre

Careers and Skills Student Information Forum  ASDU Club

Drones in Agriculture
(Heavy Lift Drones)

Responsive Drones

(Securing the workplace & public areas)

AVALON 2019 Official Luncheon

Drone Business Opportunities
(Finding your business market)

Drones in Agriculture

(Precision Garming with AG Drones)

Robotics, Artificial Intelligence & Human

Convergence (VR- AR)

Conference Room 5
Airshow Conference Centre

Conference Room 6
Airshow Conference Centre

Chairmans Suite
Chalet N1

Conference Room 4
Airshow Conference Centre

Conference Room 5
Airshow Conference Centre

Conference Room 6
Airshow Conference Centre

Hosted by
Aerospace Australia Limited

Hosted by
Aerospace Australia Limited

Hosted by
Aerospace Australia Limited

Hosted by
Aerospace Australia Limited

Hosted by
Aerospace Australia Limited

Hosted by
Aerospace Australia Limited

Hosted by
Aerospace Australia Limited

Hosted by
Aerospace Australia Limited
and Chief of Air Force

Hosted by
Aerospace Australia Limited

Hosted by
Aerospace Australia Limited

Hosted by
Aerospace Australia Limited

Australian International Airshow and Aerospace & Defence Exposition pavilion open to Public

Flying Display and Friday Night Alight Spectacular

Drones in Government
(Parks, Property & Inspection)

Conference Room 5
Airshow Conference Centre

Hosted by
Aerospace Australia Limited

019

A AVALON AIRPORT GEELONG

Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors
conference delegates, media and
invited guests

Pre-registration required

Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors
conference delegates, media and
quests and general public

Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors
conference delegates, media and
quests and general public

Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors
conference delegates, media and
quests and general public

Open to all exhibitors, frade visitors
conference delegates, media and
quests and general public

Open to all students years 8 to 11
Pre-registration required

Open to all exhibitors, frade visitors
conference delegates, media and
quests and general public

Open to all exhibitors, frade visitors
conference delegates, media and
quests and general public

By invitation only

Open to all exhibitors, frade visitors
conference delegates, media and
quests and general public

Open to all exhibitors, frade visitors
conference delegates, media and
quests and general public

Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors
conference delegates, media and
quests and general public

Open to all exhibitors, frade visitors
conference delegates, media and
guests and general public



