Monde	ay 25 February			
0730 - 1530	2019 International Air Chief's Forum	Melbourne	Hosted by Chief of Air Force	By invitation only
0730 - 1630	2019 Defence and Aerospace Industry Conference	Melbourne	Hosted by Royal Australian Air Force	By invitation only
0805 - 1700	18th Australian International Aerospace Congress (AIAC18)	Crown Conference Centre Crown Promenade Melbourne	Hosted by Engineers Australia and the Royal Aeronautical Society	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors, conference delegates, media and invited guests Pre-registration required and a registration fee is applicable
0830 - 1700 (TBC)	Australian Association of Unmanned Systems (AAUS) Exploring an Unmanned Future Conference - Day 1	The Victorian Arts Centre Pavilion Room Melbourne	Hosted by Australian Association of Unmanned Systems (AAUS)	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors, conference delegates, media and invited guests Pre-registration required and a registration fee is applicable
0900 - 1700 (TBC)	Australian Space Industry Conference 2019 Plenary Session - Day 1	Melbourne Convention and Exhibition Centre (MCEC) Melbourne	Hosted by Space Industry Association of Australia and Aerospace Australia Limited	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors, conference delegates, media and invited guests Pre-registration required and a registration fee is applicable
1830 - 2200	2019 Defence and Aerospace Industry Dinner	Melbourne	Hosted by Chief of Air Force and Aerospace Australia Limited	By invitation only
1830 - 2200	Australian Association of Unmanned Systems (AAUS) Exploring an Unmanned Future Dinner	Left Bank Melbourne	Hosted by Australian Association of Unmanned Systems (AAUS)	By invitation only
1900 - 2300	18th Australian International Aerospace Congress (AIAC18) Dinner	Aerial Melbourne	Hosted by Engineers Australia and the Royal Aeronautical Society	By invitation only

Tuesday	⁄ 26 Fe	bruary
---------	---------	--------

1003410	ly 20 rebidding			
0700 - 0900	Exhibitor access to the event			
0830 - 1735	18th Australian International Aerospace Congress (AIAC18) - Day 2	Crown Conference Centre Crown Promenade Melbourne	Hosted by Engineers Australia and the Royal Aeronautical Society	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors, conference delegates, media and invited guests Pre-registration required and a registration fee is applicable
0900 - 1700	AVALON 2019 Exposition Day 1			
0900 - 1345	ILS Workshop	Theatrette Exhibition Hall 1	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors, conference delegates, media and invited guests Pre-registration required
0900 - 1600	Australian Airports Association (AAA) Victoria Division Meeting	Conference Room 2 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Australian Airports Association (AAA)	Open to all AAA and ACI members and invited guests Pre-registration required
0930 - 1000	AVALON 2019 Official Opening Ceremony	Conference Room 5 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited	By invitation only
1000 - 1600	Australian Association of Unmanned Systems (AAUS) Exploring an Unmanned Future Conference - Day 2	Conference Room 7 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Australian Association of Unmanned Systems (AAUS)	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors, conference delegates, media and invited guests Pre-registration required and a registration fee is applicable
1015 - 1045	USA Partnership Pavilion Opening Ceremony Event	USA Pavilion Exhibition Hall 3	Hosted by Kallman Worldwide	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors, conference delegates, media and invited guests
1030 - 1630	Australian Space Industry Conference 2019 - Day 2	Conference Room 5 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Space Industry Association of Australia and Aerospace Australia Limited	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors, conference delegates, media and invited guests Pre-registration required. Entry to the Day 2 session at Avalon is complimentar
1200 - 1245	Flying Display			
1200 - 1430	AVALON 2019 Official Luncheon	Chairmans Suite Chalet N1	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited and Chief of Air Force	By invitation only
1400 - 1600	Innovation Pitchfest	Theatrette Exhibition Hall 1	Hosted by Defence Science Institute (DSI) in partnership with Aerospace Australia Limited, the Defence Innovation Partnership (DIP) and Defence Innovation Network (DIN)	
1530 - 1700	South Australia the Defence State Networking Event	Defence SA, Stand 3G24 Exhibition Hall 3	Hosted by South Australia Government	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors, conference delegates, media and invited guests

Tuesday 26 February

1600 - 1730	Flying Display			
1730 for an 1830 start	Official Victorian State Reception	Government House Melbourne	Hosted by Governor of Victoria	By invitation only
1830 - 2300	HUM2019 Congress Dinner	Vibe Hotel Savoy Melbourne	Hosted by Engineers Australia and the Royal Aeronautical Society	By invitation only (HUMS delegates only)
1930 - 2230	United Kingdom High Commission Reception	Melbourne	Hosted by British High Commission	By invitation only

We	dne	esday 27 February			
0700 - 0	0900	Exhibitor access to the event			
0900 - 1	1700	AVALON 2019 Exposition Day 2			
0900 - 1	1200	18th Australian International Aerospace Congress (AIAC18) - Day 3 Avalon Technical Presentations	Conference Room 2 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Engineers Australia and the Royal Aeronautical Society	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and invited guests Pre-registration required and a registration fee is applicable
0900 - 1	1200	Airborne Law Enforcement Conference	Conference Room 4 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Airborne Law Enforcement Association	By invitation only
0900 - 1	1200	Aircraft Owners & Pilots Association (AOPA) Pacific Dialogue	Conference Room 1 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Aircraft Owners & Pilots Association (AOPA)	By invitation only
0900 - 1	1330	Supply Chain Workshop	Theatrette Exhibition Hall 1	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors, conference delegates, media and invited guests
0900 - 1	1600	Flight Test Society of Australia (FTSA) Symposium	Conference Room 6 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Flight Test Society of Australia (FTSA)	Open to Flight Test Society of Australia (FTSA) members and invited guests Pre-registration required
0900 - 1	1600	Next Generation World Airports Conference	Conference Room 5 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited Sponsored by Airbiz	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and invited guests Pre-registration required
0900 - 1	1600	Rotortalk Conference	Conference Room 7 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Australian Helicopter Industry Association (AHIA) and Aerospace Australia Limited	Open to AHIA Members and and invited guests Pre-registration required
0900 - 1	1600	USA-Australia/Asia/Pacific 'Pitchfest'	Conference Room 3 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by U.S. Commercial Service and Aerospace Australia Limited Sponsored by Kallman Worldwide Inc.	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors, conference delegates, media and invited guests Pre-registration required
1200 - 1	1230	Flying Display			
1200 - 1	1430	AVALON 2019 Official Luncheon	Chairmans Suite Chalet N1	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited and Chief of Air Force	By invitation only
1330 - 1	1400	Flying Display			
1400 - 1	1600	Australian Business Aviation Association (ABAA) & International Business Aviation Council (IBAC)	Conference Room 1 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Australian Business Aviation Association (ABAA) and International Business Aviation Council (IBAC)	By invitation only

Wednesday	27 February
-----------	-------------

1400 - 1600	Innovation Pitchfest	Theatrette Exhibition Hall 1	Hosted by Defence Science Institute (DSI) in partnership with Aerospace Australia Limited, the Defence Innovation Partnership (DIP) and Defence Innovation Network (DIN)	
1400 - 1600	The Australian Aviation Associations Forum (TAAAF) Members General Assembly	Conference Room 4 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by The Australian Aviation Associations Forum (TAAAF)	Open to all members of all TAAAF member associations Pre-registration required
1600 - 1645	AVALON 2019 Innovation Awards	Theatrette Exhibition Hall 1	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and invited guests Pre-registration required
1600 - 1700	Victorian Government Networking Event	Victorian Government Pavilion, Stand 2G17 Exhibition Hall 2	Hosted by Victorian Government	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and invited guests
1600 - 1730	Flying Display			
1900 -	USA VIP Partnership Event	Melbourne	Hosted by Kallman Worldwide	By invitation only

Thurse	lay 28 February			
0700 - 0900	Exhibitor access to the event			
0900 - 1700	AVALON 2019 Exposition Day 3			
0900 - 1200	18th Australian International Aerospace Congress (AIAC18) - Day 4 Avalon Technical Presentations	Conference Room 2 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Engineers Australia and the Royal Aeronautical Society	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and invited guests Pre-registration required and a registration fee is applicable
0900 - 1300	Rotortalk Conference	Conference Room 7 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Australian Helicopter Industry Association (AHIA) and Aerospace Australia Limited	Open to AHIA Members and and invited guests Pre-registration required
0900 - 1345	Simulation Conference	Theatrette Exhibition Hall 1	Hosted by Asia Pacific Simulation Alliance	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and invited guests Pre-registration required
0900 - 1600	Aviation Maintenance, Repair & Overhaul Business Association (AMROBA) Growing MRO Business in the Indo-Asia-Pacific	Conference Room 3 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Aviation Maintenance, Repair & Overhaul Business Association (AMROBA)	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and invited guests Pre-registration required
0900 - 1600	Flight Test Society of Australia (FTSA) Symposium	Conference Room 6 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Flight Test Society of Australia (FTSA)	Open to FTSA members and invited guests Pre-registration required
0900 - 1600	FlySafe 2019 Aviation Safety Forum	Conference Room 5 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Civil Aviation Safety Authority, Australian Transport Safety Bureau and Airservices Australia	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and invited guests Pre-registration required
1200 - 1230	Flying Display			
1200 - 1430	AVALON 2019 Official Luncheon	Chairmans Suite Chalet N1	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited and Chief of Air Force	By invitation only
1330 - 1400	Flying Display			
1400 - 1600	Recreational Aviation Australia – Professional Development Seminar	Conference Room 4 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Recreational Aviation Australia	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and invited guests Pre-registration required
1400 - 1600	Single Aviation Industry Workshop	Conference Room 2 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Defence Aviation Safety Authority	By invitation only
1400 - 1600	Women in Aviation International (WAI) Australian Chapter Conference	Conference Room 7 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Women in Aviation International (WAI)	By invitation only
1600 - 1730	Flying Display			

Friday	1 March			
0700 - 0900	Exhibitor access to the event			
0900 - 1700	AVALON 2019 Exposition Day 4			
0900 - 1300	Simulation Conference	Theatrette Exhibition Hall 1	Hosted by Asia Pacific Simulation Alliance	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and invited guests Pre-registration required
0900 - 1700	Drone Showcase open to Industry Professionals	, Exhibitors and General Pul	olic visitors	
0900 - 0930	Opening Keynote Presentation Civil Aviation Safety Authority (CASA)	Conference Room 5 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and guests and general public
0930 - 1100	Drones for Industry (Mining, Resources & Construction)	Conference Room 5 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and guests and general public
0930 - 1100	Drones in Search & Rescue (Oceans, Outback & Beaches)	Conference Room 4 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and guests and general public
1000 - 1130	Robotics 2025 and Beyond (What's the future)	Conference Room 6 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and guests and general public
1000 - 1200	Careers and Skills Student Information Forum	ASDU Club	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited	Open to all students years 8 to 11 Pre-registration required
1100 - 1200	Drones in Agriculture (Heavy Lift Drones)	Conference Room 5 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and guests and general public
1200 - 1300	Responsive Drones (Securing the workplace & public areas)	Conference Room 6 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and guests and general public
1200 - 1430	AVALON 2019 Official Luncheon	Chairmans Suite Chalet N1	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited and Chief of Air Force	By invitation only
1230 - 1330	Drone Business Opportunities (Finding your business market)	Conference Room 4 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and guests and general public
1300 - 1400	Drones in Agriculture (Precision Garming with AG Drones)	Conference Room 5 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and guests and general public
1330 - 1400	Robotics, Artificial Intelligence & Human Convergence (VR- AR)	Conference Room 6 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and guests and general public
1400 - 1700	Australian International Airshow and Aerospace	e & Defence Exposition pavil	ion open to Public	
1400 - 2115	Flying Display and Friday Night Alight Spectacu	llar		
1414 - 1515	Drones in Government (Parks, Property & Inspection)	Conference Room 5 Airshow Conference Centre	Hosted by Aerospace Australia Limited	Open to all exhibitors, trade visitors conference delegates, media and guests and general public